
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate.

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISONAL OFFICER
CANNING IRRIGATION SUB DIVISION

CANNING TOWN, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS
NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 02 OF 2017 -2018

( Circulated vide Memo No.424, Dated: 31/07/2017 )
1. Last date of application for Tender From upto   2 p.m. of Dated 03/08/2017
2. Last date of purchase of Tender From upto   2 p.m. of Dated 04/08/2017
3. Last date of receiving of Tender From upto 2 p.m. of Dated 07/08/2017
4. Date and Time of opening Tender Form At 3 p.m.  of Dated 07/08/2017

Sl.
No.

Name of Work Amount put
to Tender

(Rs.)

Earnest
Money

(Rs.)

Tender
Form No.

Cost of Tender
Form Schedule etc.

Time Allowed
for

Completion of
work

Source of
fund

Accepting
Authority

Contractor eligible to
participate in the Tender

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1. Emergent repair to severely damaged

Sundarban Embankment from ch.
17.365 Km. to Ch. 17.465 Km., facing
river Matla at Purba Madhukhali in
mouza BUdhakhali of Golasbari Section
of Canning Irrigation Sub – Division of
Joynagar Irrigation Division during the
year 2017- 18.

Rs.2,93,127/- Rs.5,900/- 2911 (ii) Nil i)85% work
within 10

days.
ii) 15% work
within 31st

October.

Non-plan
S.D.O./

Canning ( I )
Sub-Division

Bonafied contractors
having experience in

similar nature of work in
a single tender during the
last five years for at least

50% of amount put to
tender.

2. Emergent repair to severely damaged
Sundarban Embankment from ch.
17.468 Km. to Ch. 17.568 Km., facing
river Matla at Purba Madhukhali in
mouza BUdhakhali of Golasbari Section
of Canning Irrigation Sub – Division of
Joynagar Irrigation Division during the
year 2017- 18.

Rs.2,92,600/- Rs.5,900/- 2911 (ii) Nil i)85% work
within 10

days.
ii) 15% work
within 31st

October.

Non-plan
S.D.O./

Canning ( I )
Sub-Division

Bonafied contractors
having experience in

similar nature of work in
a single tender during the
last five years for at least

50% of amount put to
tender.

Sub Divisional Officer
Canning Irrigation Sub Division
Canning, South 24 Parganas.


